	TOWNSVIEW SCHOOL – Middle School Gym Schedule  


	February - 2020

	Sunday
	Monday
	Tuesday
	Wednesday
	Thursday
	Friday
	Saturday

	9
→ U14 Girls Bball 

      (1:00-3:00)

	10
→ Mini C Girls Bball (4:30-6:00)
→ U13 Boys Bball (6:00-7:30)
→ WVA Boys Bball (7:30-9:00)
	11
→ Var. Girls Bball (3:15-5:00)

→ Var. Boys Bball vs CCS @ 7:00

	12
→ Boys Vball Open Gym Gr. 6-8 (3-4:30)
→ U13 Boys Bball (5:00-6:30)
→ Var. Girls Bball vs Nasis @ 7:00

	13
→ Girls VBall Open Gym Gr. 6-8 (3-4:30)
→ JV Girls Bball (5:00-6:30)
→ Var. Boys Bball (6:30-8:00)

	14
→ U14 Girls Bball (3:15-5:00)

→ Mini B Girls vs NMBA @ 6:30


	15


	16

	17
Prov.  Family Day – No School

Gym is Closed

	18
→ Var. Girls Bball (3:15-5:00)

→ JV Girls Bball (5:00-6:30)
→ Var. Boys Bball (6:30-8:00)

	19
→ Var. Girls Bball (3:15-5:00)

→ U13 Boys Bball (5:30-7:00)
→ WVA Boys Bball (7:00-9:00)

	20
→ Girls VBall Open Gym Gr. 6-8 (3-4:30)
→ Var. Boys Bball (6:30-8:00)

	21
→ U14 Girls Bball (3:15-5:00)

→ JV Girls Bball vs Sunbury @ 6:00
→ WVA Boys Bball (7:30-9:00)

	22
. → Mini C Boys Bball Round Robin

	23
→ WVA Boys Bball
     Round Robin
	24

→ JV Boys & Var. Boys VBall Tryout (3-4:30)

→ Mini C Girls Bball (4:30-6:00)
→ U13 Boys Bball (6:00-7:30)
→ WVA Boys Bball vs WHS JV Boys (7:30-9:00)
	25
→ Var. Girls Vball Tryout (3-4:30)
→ Var. Girls Bball (4:30-6:00)

→ JV Girls Bball (6:00-7:30)
→ Var. Boys Bball (7:30-9:00)

	26
→ JV Boys & Var. Boys VBall Tryout (3-4:30)

→ Bantam Girls Bball (4:30-6:00)

→ U13 Boys Bball (6:00-7:30)
→ WVA Boys Bball (7:30-9:00)

	27
→ Var. Girls Vball Tryout (3-4:30)

→ Var. Boys Vball Tryout (4:30-6:00)

→ Var. Boys Bball (6:30-8:00)

	28
→ U14 Girls Bball (3:15-5:00)

	29
→ U14 Girls Bball 

      (1:00-3:00)



	TOWNSVIEW SCHOOL – Middle School Gym Schedule  

	March - 2020

	Sunday
	Monday
	Tuesday
	Wednesday
	Thursday
	Friday
	Saturday

	1
	2
March Break 

Gym Closed
	3
March Break

Gym Closed
	4
March Break
Gym Closed
	5
March Break

Gym Closed
	6
March Break

Gym Closed
	7

	8
→ Bantam Girls
      Bball (1:00-3:00)

	9
→ JV Boys & Var. Boys VBall (3-4:30)

→ U13 Boys Bball (5:30-7:00)
→ WVA Boys Bball (7:00-9:00)
	10
→ Bantam Girls Bball (3:15-5:00)

→ Var. Boys Bball (6:30-8:00)

	11
→ JV Boys & Var. Girls VBall (3-4:30)

→ Bantam Girls Bball (4:30-6:00)
→ U13 Boys Bball (6:00-7:30)
→ WVA Boys Bball (7:30-9:00)

	12
→ Var. Boys & Var. Girls VBall (3-4:30)
→ Var. Boys Bball (6:30-8:00)

	13
→ U14 Girls Bball (3:15-5:00)

	14
→ U14 Girls Bball 

      (1:00-3:00)


	15
→ Bantam Girls
      Bball (1:00-3:00)

	16
→ JV Boys & Var. Boys VBall (3-4:30)

→ EDP Bball (5:30-9:00)
	17
→ Bantam Girls Bball (3:15-5:00)

→ Var. Boys Bball (6:30-8:00)

	18
→ JV Boys & Var. Girls VBall (3-4:30)

→ Bantam Girls Bball (4:30-6:00)

→ U13 Boys Bball (6:00-7:30)
→ WVA Boys Bball (7:30-9:00)

	19
→ Var. Boys & Var. Girls VBall (3-4:30)
→ Var. Boys Bball (6:30-8:00)

	20
→ U14 Girls Bball (3:15-5:00)

	21
→ U14 Girls Bball 

      (1:00-3:00)


	22
→ Bantam Girls
      Bball (1:00-3:00)

	23
→ JV Boys & Var. Boys VBall (3-4:30)
→ U13 Boys Bball (5:30-7:00)
→ WVA Boys Bball (7:00-9:00)

	24
→ Bantam Girls Bball (3:15-5:00)

→ Var. Boys Bball (6:30-8:00)

	25

→ JV Boys & Var. Girls VBall (3-4:30)

→ Bantam Girls Bball (4:30-6:00)

→ U13 Boys Bball (6:00-7:30)
→ WVA Boys Bball (7:30-9:00)

	26
→ Var. Boys & Var. Girls VBall (3-4:30)
→ Var. Boys Bball (6:30-8:00)

	27
→ U14 Girls Bball (3:15-5:00)

	28
→ U14 Girls Bball 

      (1:00-3:00)


	29
→ Bantam Girls
      Bball (1:00-3:00)

	30
→ JV Boys & Var. Boys VBall (3-4:30)
→ U13 Boys Bball (5:30-7:00)
→ WVA Boys Bball (7:00-9:00)
	31
→ Bantam Girls Bball (3:15-5:00)

→ Var. Boys Bball (6:30-8:00)

	
	
	
	


	TOWNSVIEW SCHOOL – Middle School Schedule 

	April - 2020

	Sunday
	Monday
	Tuesday
	Wednesday
	Thursday
	Friday
	Saturday

	
	
	
	1
→ JV Boys & Var. Girls VBall (3-4:30)


	2
→ Var. Boys & Var. Girls VBall (3-4:30)
→ Var. Boys Bball (6:00-7:30)

	3
	4

	5


	6
→ JV Boys & Var. Boys VBall (3-4:30)
→ U13 Boys Bball (5:30-7:00)

	7
→ Var. Boys Bball (6:00-7:30)

	8
→ JV Boys & Var. Girls VBall (3-4:30)


	9
→ Var. Boys & Var. Girls VBall (3-4:30)
→ Var. Boys Bball (6:00-7:30)

	10

→ Good Friday (No School)
	11

	12


	13
→ JV Boys & Var. Boys VBall (3-4:30)
→  Easter Monday (No School)

	14
→ Var. Boys Bball (6:00-7:30)

	15
→ JV Boys & Var. Girls VBall (3-4:30)


	16
→ Var. Boys & Var. Girls VBall (3-4:30)
→ Var. Boys Bball (6:00-7:30)

	17

	18

	19


	20
→ JV Boys & Var. Boys VBall (3-4:30)
→ U13 Boys Bball (5:30-7:00)

	21
→ Var. Boys Bball (6:00-7:30)

	22
→ JV Boys & Var. Girls VBall (3-4:30)


	23
→ Var. Boys & Var. Girls VBall (3-4:30)
→ Var. Boys Bball (6:00-7:30)

	24

	25

	26
	27
→ JV Boys & Var. Boys VBall (3-4:30)
→ U13 Boys Bball (5:30-7:00)

	28
→ Var. Boys Bball (6:00-7:30)

	29
→ JV Boys & Var. Girls VBall (3-4:30)


	30
→ Var. Boys & Var. Girls VBall (3-4:30)
→ Var. Boys Bball (6:00-7:30)

	
	


	TOWNSVIEW SCHOOL – Middle School Gym Schedule 

	May - 2020

	Sunday
	Monday
	Tuesday
	Wednesday
	Thursday
	Friday
	Saturday

	
	
	
	
	
	1
→ NBTA Council Day 
	2

	3
	4
→ JV Boys & Var. Boys VBall (3-4:30)

	5

	6
→ JV Boys & Var. Girls VBall (3-4:30)


	7
→ Var. Boys & Var. Girls VBall (3-4:30)

	8
	9

	10

	11
→ NBTA Branch 1429 Day 
	12

	13
→ JV Boys & Var. Girls VBall (3-4:30)


	14
→ Var. Boys & Var. Girls VBall (3-4:30)

	15
	16

	17

	18
→ Victoria Day – No School 

	19

	20
	21
	22

	23

	24
	25

	26

	27

	28
	29
	30


	TOWNSVIEW SCHOOL – Middle School Gym Schedule 

	June - 2020

	Sunday
	Monday
	Tuesday
	Wednesday
	Thursday
	Friday
	Saturday

	
	1
	2

	3
	4
	5
	6

	7
	8

	9

	10
→ Gr. 5 Celebration (6:30pm-7:30pm)
	11
→ MS Awards Night
→ Grade 8 Prom  (8:00pm-10:00pm)

	12

	13
→ Quebec Trip 

      • depart @ 8am 

	14

	15

	16
	17
	18
	19
→ Last Day of School 


	20

	21


	22
→  Full Admin Day (staff all day)
	23
→  Full Admin Day (staff all day)
	24
	25
	26
	27

	28
	29
	30
	
	
	
	


Calendar Template by www.calendarlabs.com


